
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Colin BRISEBOIS
Hainaut O.C.
Strecke : H-18
Länge : 6500m (Steigung 220m)
Zeit : 1:01:19 (9'26"/km)

1/17 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Augustin GRUOT 1:02:06
3. Vianney VEROVE 1:06:52

1. 134 00:06:20 868m 7'18"/km
2. 157 00:02:14 00:08:34 173m 12'55"/km
3. 133 00:02:12 00:10:46 293m 7'31"/km
4. 150 00:10:03 00:20:49 808m 12'26"/km
5. 97 00:02:29 00:23:18 226m 10'59"/km
6. 151 00:03:45 00:27:03 206m 18'12"/km
7. 131 00:04:06 00:31:09 438m 9'22"/km
8. 129 00:01:53 00:33:02 210m 8'58"/km
9. 142 00:02:45 00:35:47 415m 6'38"/km

10. 145 00:14:22 00:50:09 1549m 9'16"/km
11. 143 00:03:43 00:53:52 209m 17'47"/km
12. 103 00:02:05 00:55:57 324m 6'26"/km
13. 222 00:04:44 01:00:41 574m 8'15"/km
14. 255 00:00:31 01:01:12 84m 6'09"/km
15. 999 00:00:07 01:01:19 102m 1'09"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5361
https://www.helga-o.com

